
                                                  
 

                                                Saint Augustine Catholic School 
                                               2025 – 2026 Calendar  

 

Quarter Ends
School Closed
School Closed for Students Only
12:30 pm Dismissal - No Aftercare or Afterschool Activities
12:30 pm Dismissal - Aftercare until 4 pm

September 2025  September   
Su M Tu W Th F Sa  09/02/25 (Tue) 1st Day of School 
  1 2 3 4 5 6  09/05/25 (Fri) 12:30 pm Dismissal - Aftercare until 4 pm 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13  09/19/25 (Fri) 12:30 pm Dismissal - No Aftercare; Faculty Meeting 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20  09/29/25 (Mon) 1st Quarter Deficiency Notice Distribution 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27    
28 29 30            
                 

          
          

October 2025  October   
Su M Tu W Th F Sa  10/10/25 (Fri) 12:30 pm Dismissal - No Aftercare; Teacher PD 
      1 2 3 4  10/10/25 (Fri) Last Day for Afterschool Activity Registration 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11  10/13/25 (Mon) School Closed - Indigenous People Day/Columbus Day 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18  10/14/25 (Tue) 1st Day of Afterschool Activities 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25  10/17/25 (Fri) 12:30 pm Dismissal - No Aftercare or Afterschool Activities; Faculty Meeting 
26 27 28 29 30 31    10/27/25 (Mon) School Closed - ADW Fall Collaboration Day 
               10/31/25 (Fri) 1st Quarter Ends 

        10/31/25 (Fri) No Afterschool Activities - Aftercare until 4 pm; Halloween Party 
          

November 2025  November   
Su M Tu W Th F Sa  11/03/25 (Mon) 2nd Quarter Begins 
            1  11/07/25 (Fri) 12:30 pm Dismissal - No Aftercare or Afterschool Activities; Parent Teacher Conferences (1:30-5:30 pm) 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8  11/07/25 (Fri) 1st Quarter Report Card Distribution 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15  11/21/25 (Fri) 12:30 pm Dismissal - No Aftercare or Afterschool Activities; Faculty Meeting 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22  11/26/25 (Wed) 12:30 pm Dismissal - No Aftercare or Afterschool Activities 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29  11/27/25 - 11/28/25 School Closed - Thanksgiving Break 
30                

      
 
     



                                                  
 

                                                Saint Augustine Catholic School 
                                               2025 – 2026 Calendar  

 

Quarter Ends
School Closed
School Closed for Students Only
12:30 pm Dismissal - No Aftercare or Afterschool Activities
12:30 pm Dismissal - Aftercare until 4 pm

December 2025  December   
Su M Tu W Th F Sa  12/01/25 (Mon) School Resumes for Students 
  1 2 3 4 5 6  12/05/25 (Fri) 12:30 pm Dismissal - No Aftercare or Afterschool Activities; Teacher PD 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13  12/08/25 (Mon) School Closed - Feast of the Immaculate Conception 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20  12/09/25 (Tue) 2nd Quarter Deficiency Notice Distribution 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27  12/17/25 (Wed) No Aftercare or Afterschool Activities; Staff Christmas Party 
28 29 30 31        12/19/25 (Fri) 12:30 pm Dismissal - No Aftercare or Afterschool Activities 
               12/22/25 - 12/31/25 School Closed - Christmas Break 

 

January 2026  January   
Su M Tu W Th F Sa  01/01/26 - 01/02/26 School Closed - Christmas Break 
        1 2 3  01/06/26 (Tue) School Resumes for Students; Christmas Break Assignments Collected 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10  01/16/26 (Fri) 2nd Quarter Ends 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17  01/19/26 (Mon) School Closed - Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24  01/20/26 (Tue) 3rd Quarter Begins 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31  01/23/26 (Fri) 12:30 pm Dismissal - No Aftercare or Afterschool Activities; Parent Teacher Conferences (1:30-5:30 pm) 
               01/23/26 (Fri) 2nd Quarter Report Card Distribution 

        01/25/26 - 01/30/26 Catholic Schools Week 
          

February 2026  February   
Su M Tu W Th F Sa  02/13/26 (Fri) School Closed - Faculty & Staff Retreat 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7  02/16/26 (Mon) School Closed - President's Day 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14  02/18/26 (Wed) Ash Wednesday 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21  02/20/26 (Fri) 12:30 pm Dismissal - No Aftercare or Afterschool Activities; Teacher PD 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28    
                 
                 

          



                                                  
 

                                                Saint Augustine Catholic School 
                                               2025 – 2026 Calendar  

 

Quarter Ends
School Closed
School Closed for Students Only
12:30 pm Dismissal - No Aftercare or Afterschool Activities
12:30 pm Dismissal - Aftercare until 4 pm

March 2026  March   
Su M Tu W Th F Sa  03/06/26 (Fri) School Closed - ADW Spring Collaboration Day 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7  03/13/26 (Fri) 12:30 pm Dismissal - No Aftercare or Afterschool Activities; Faculty Meeting 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14  03/20/26 (Fri) 3rd Quarter Ends 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21  03/24/26 (Tue) 4th Quarter Begins 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28  03/30/26 (Mon) School Closed for Students Only 
29 30 31          03/30/26 (Mon) 3rd Quarter Report Card Distribution; Parent Teacher Conferences; (1:30-5:30 pm) 
               03/30/26 (Mon) Summer School & Retention Notice Distribution 

        03/31/26 (Tue) School Closed; Teacher PD (School Data) 
          
          

April 2026  April   
Su M Tu W Th F Sa  04/01/26 - 04/10/26 School Closed - Easter Break 
      1 2 3 4  04/13/26 (Mon) School Resumes for Students 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11  04/24/26 (Fri) 12:30 pm Dismissal - No Aftercare or Afterschool Activities; Faculty Meeting 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18    
19 20 21 22 23 24 25    
26 27 28 29 30        
                 

          
          

May 2026  May   
Su M Tu W Th F Sa  05/04/26 (Sat) 4th Quarter Deficiency Notice Distribution 
          1 2  05/08/26 (Wed) 12:30 pm Dismissal - No Aftercare or Afterschool Activities; Faculty Meeting 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9  05/25/26 (Mon) School Closed - Memorial Day 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16    
17 18 19 20 21 22 23    
24 25 26 27 28 29 30    
31                
          



                                                  
 

                                                Saint Augustine Catholic School 
                                               2025 – 2026 Calendar  

 

Quarter Ends
School Closed
School Closed for Students Only
12:30 pm Dismissal - No Aftercare or Afterschool Activities
12:30 pm Dismissal - Aftercare until 4 pm

          
June 2026  June   

Su M Tu W Th F Sa  06/02/26 (Tue) Last Day of Afterschool Activities 
  1 2 3 4 5 6  06/09/26 (Tue) Kindergarten Graduation 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13  06/10/26 (Wed) Last Day of School - 12:30 pm Dismissal - No Aftercare 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20    
21 22 23 24 25 26 27    
28 29 30            
                 

 

Tentative 
End of Year Awards Ceremony 
8th Grade Graduation 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Updated 6/11/25               Subject to change 
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Quarter Ends
School Closed
School Closed for Students Only
12:30 pm Dismissal - No Aftercare or Afterschool Activities
12:30 pm Dismissal - Aftercare until 4 pm

 


